S1
Supporting Information
Knowledge-based Characterization of Similarity Relationships in the Human Protein-Tyrosine
Phosphatase Family for Rational Inhibitor Design
Dušica Vidović, Stephan C. Schürer*
Table of Contents:
1. Table S1. List of 102 PTP genes
2. Table S2. List of sequence to model template identities for 455 PTP structure models

PTPRO protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, O classical receptor Classical
PTPRQ protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, Q classical receptor Classical
PTPRR protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, R classical receptor Classical
PTPRS protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, S classical receptor Classical
PTPRT protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, T classical receptor Classical
PTPRU protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor type, U classical receptor Classical
PTPRZ1 protein tyrosine phosphatase, receptor-type, Z polypeptide 1 classical receptor Classical
PTPN1 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 1 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN2 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 2 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN3 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 3 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN4 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 4 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN5 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 5 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN6 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 6 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN7 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 7 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN9 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 9 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN11 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 11 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN12 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 12 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN13 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 13 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN14 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 14 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN18 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 18 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN20A protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 20A classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN21 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 21 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN22 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 22 classical non-receptor Classical
PTPN23 protein tyrosine phosphatase, non-receptor type 23 classical non-receptor Classical
DUSP1 dual specificity phosphatase 1 MKPs DUSP
DUSP2 dual specificity phosphatase 2 MKPs DUSP
DUSP4 dual specificity phosphatase 4 MKPs DUSP
DUSP5 dual specificity phosphatase 5 MKPs DUSP
DUSP6 dual specificity phosphatase 6 MKPs DUSP
DUSP7 dual specificity phosphatase 7 MKPs DUSP
DUSP8 dual specificity phosphatase 8 MKPs DUSP
DUSP9 dual specificity phosphatase 9 MKPs DUSP
DUSP10 dual specificity phosphatase 10 MKPs DUSP
DUSP16 dual specificity phosphatase 16 MKPs DUSP
STYXL1 serine/threonine/tyrosine interacting-like 1 MKPs DUSP
DUSP3 dual specificity phosphatase 3 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP11 dual specificity phosphatase 11 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP12 dual specificity phosphatase 12 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP13 dual specificity phosphatase 13 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP14 dual specificity phosphatase 14 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP15 dual specificity phosphatase 15 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP18 dual specificity phosphatase 18 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP19 dual specificity phosphatase 19 Atypical DUSP DUSP
S3
DUSP21 dual specificity phosphatase 21 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP22 dual specificity phosphatase 22 Atypical DUSP DUSP
PTPMT1 protein tyrosine phosphatase, mitochondrial 1 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP26 dual specificity phosphatase 26 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP23 dual specificity phosphatase 23 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUSP28 dual specificity phosphatase 28 Atypical DUSP DUSP
DUPD1 dual specificity phosphatase and pro isomerase domain containing 1 Atypical DUSP DUSP
EPM2A laforin Atypical DUSP DUSP
RNGTT RNA guanylyltransferase and 5'-phosphatase Atypical DUSP DUSP
STYX serine/threonine/tyrosine interacting protein Atypical DUSP DUSP

TPTE2 transmembrane phosphoinositide 3-phosphatase and tensin homolog 2 PTENs DUSP
TPTE transmembrane phosphatase with tensin homology PTENs DUSP
TNS1 tensin 1 PTENs DUSP
TENC1 tensin like C1 domain containing phosphatase PTENs DUSP
TNS3 tensin 3 PTENs DUSP
MTM1 myotubularin 1 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR1 myotubularin related protein 1 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR2 myotubularin related protein 2 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR3 myotubularin related protein 3 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR4 myotubularin related protein 4 Myotubularins DUSP
SBF1 SET binding factor 1 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR6 myotubularin related protein 6 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR7 myotubularin related protein 7 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR8 myotubularin related protein 8 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR9 myotubularin related protein 9 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR10 myotubularin related protein 10 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR11 myotubularin related protein 11 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR12 myotubularin related protein 12 Myotubularins DUSP
SBF2 SET binding factor 2 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR14 myotubularin related protein 14 Myotubularins DUSP
MTMR15 myotubularin related protein 15 Myotubularins DUSP
ACP1 acid phosphatase 1 LMW LMW
CDC25A cell division cycle 25 homolog A cdc25 cdc25
CDC25B cell division cycle 25 homolog B cdc25 cdc25
CDC25C cell division cycle 25 homolog C cdc25 cdc25